
Appointments Approved - Lavaca County Clerk 

Name/Number of Court 

PROBATE COURT 

PROBATE COURT 

PROBATE COURT 

PROBATE COURT 

PROBATE COURT 

PROBATE COURT 

PROBATE COURT 

PROBATE COURT 

Name of 
Judge/Master /Referee 
Ordering Appointment 

HON. MARK MYERS 

HON. MARK MYERS 

HON. MARK MYERS 

HON. MARK MYERS, 

HON. MARK MYERS 

HON. MARK MYERS 

HON. MARK MYERS 

HON. MARK MYERS 

Case Number 

00011610 

0000151G 

00011612 

00011614 

00010495-A 

0000152G 

00011621 

00011604 

Month 

Case Style 

IN THE ESTATE OF 

JOHN L. VAVRUSA, 

DECEASED 

IN THE GUARDIANSHIP 
OF CATHERINE LOTT, 

INCAPACITATED 
PERSON 

IN THE ESTATE OF TOM 
GARCIA CASTILLO, 

DECEASED 

IN THE ESTATE OF LILLIE 
TENBERG,DECEASED 

IN THE ESTATE OF 

RAYMOND R. FOJT, 

DECEASED 
IN THE GUARDIANSHIP 

OF KEELI BREANN 
HENKE,AN 

INCAPACITATED 
PERSON 

IN THE ESTATE OF DAWNIA 
JO HOWARD AKA DAWNIA 

JO VOLKMANN AKA 
DAWNIAJO MENELEY FKA 

DAWNIA JO NOLEN 

IN THE ESTATE OF 

SHIRLEY CHUMCHAL, 

DECEASED 

JUNE 

State Bar No. 

24087025 

11776500 

24106062 

24087025 

15402400 

24087025 

24106062 

24027372 

Name of Person 
Appointed 

CASSY D. APPELT 

KENNETH KVINTA 

JACOB HARVEY 

CASSY D. APPELT 

KATRINA 

PACKARD ELVIG 

CASSY D. APPELT 

JACOB HARVEY 

JOHN C. EVANS 

Position to Which 
Appointed 

(select one) 

Ad Litem 

Ad Litem 

Ad Litem 

Ad Litem 

Mediator 

Ad Litem 

Ad Litem 

Ad Litem 
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2022 

Date of 
Appointment 

6/3/2022 

6/10/2022 

6/10/2022 

6/17/2022 

6/17/2022 

6/28/2022 

6/30/2022 

6/30/2022 



Fees Approved - Lavaca County Clerk Month JUNE Year 2022 
, · Jf greater 'than $1,000 . 

::z\·' '<; \:-1:/,,, 
Name of Position to Which 

~ ',,' . '. ,,(i · .. ~ 
Name/ Number of Judge/Master/Referee Name of Person Appointed Appointee Is Date of Source of Fee Amount No.Hours•· ::Amount of BiHect. 

Court Approving Payment case Number case Style State Bar No. Appointed (select one) (select one) Approval of Fee (select one) Approved ·.•· •. ··sinl!!I"::: : .:•.Expensl!s", .; 
'.J /? :· 

IN THE ESTATE OF ,;,s '• 

VIRGINIA MARIE ,' 
,, 

ROSE CAO, KATRINAD. ,1:}Jttt :~~ ~· :;~ f j;!; PROBATE COURT HON. MARK MYERS 00011513 DECEASED 15402400 PACKARD Ad Litem Attorney 6/14/2022 Estate $1,048 
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