Appointments	Approved - Lavaca	County Clerk	Month	JUNE			Year	2022
Name/Number of Court	Name of Judge/Master/Referee Ordering Appointment	Case Number	Case Style	State Bar No.	Name of Person Appointed	Position to Which Appointed (select one)	Appointee is (select one)	Date of Appointment
PROBATE COURT	HON. MARK MYERS	00011610	IN THE ESTATE OF JOHN L. VAVRUSA, DECEASED	24087025	CASSY D. APPELT	Ad Litem	Attorney	6/3/2022
PROBATE COURT	HON. MARK MYERS	0000151G	IN THE GUARDIANSHIP OF CATHERINE LOTT, INCAPACITATED PERSON	11776500	KENNETH KVINTA	Ad Litem	Attorney	6/10/2022
PROBATE COURT	HON. MARK MYERS	00011612	IN THE ESTATE OF TOM GARCIA CASTILLO, DECEASED	24106062	JACOB HARVEY	Ad Litem	Attorney	6/10/2022
PROBATE COURT	HON. MARK MYERS	00011614	IN THE ESTATE OF LILLIE TENBERG, DECEASED	24087025	CASSY D. APPELT	Ad Litem	Attorney	6/17/2022
PROBATE COURT	HON. MARK MYERS	00010495-A	IN THE ESTATE OF RAYMOND R. FOJT, DECEASED	15402400	KATRINA PACKARD ELVIG	Mediator	Attorney	6/17/2022
PROBATE COURT	HON. MARK MYERS	0000152G	IN THE GUARDIANSHIP OF KEELI BREANN HENKE, AN INCAPACITATED PERSON	24087025	CASSY D. APPELT	Ad Litem	Attorney	6/28/2022
PROBATE COURT	HON. MARK MYERS	00011621	IN THE ESTATE OF DAWNIA JO HOWARD AKA DAWNIA JO VOLKMANN AKA DAWNIA JO MENELEY FKA DAWNIA JO NOLEN	1	JACOB HARVEY	Ad Litem	Attorney	6/30/2022
PROBATE COURT	HON. MARK MYERS	00011621	IN THE ESTATE OF SHIRLEY CHUMCHAL, DECEASED	24027372	JOHN C. EVANS	Ad Litem	Attorney	6/30/2022

Fees Approved - Lavaca County Clerk JUNE 2022 Year Month If greater than \$1,000 Position to Which Name of Appointee is Date of Source of Fee Amount No. Hours Amount of Billed Judge/Master/Referee Name of Person Appointed Name/ Number of (select one) Approval of Fee (select one) Billed Expenses State Bar No. **Appointed** (select one) Approved **Approving Payment Case Number** Case Style Court IN THE ESTATE OF **VIRGINIA MARIE** ROSE CAO, KATRINA D. \$1,048 PROBATE COURT HON. MARK MYERS 00011513 DECEASED 15402400 **PACKARD** Ad Litem Attorney 6/14/2022 Estate